MCS 2024 Program

9:00

10:00:!

11:00]

12:00]

13:00]

14:00]

1500

16:00]

17:00]

18:00]

19:00]

20:00!

Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2024

Thursday, Nov. 21, 2024

Friday, Nov. 22, 2024

Opening remark

Oral presentation ®~®
10:10~12:10

Fostering Relationshio Workshop
-Part®-
Featured Theme
Nucleic Acid Drug Discovery
Yousuke Katsuda, Gota Kawai.
Yoshiaki Masaki

Invited lecture®
Tomoya Akashi
Mitsubishi Tanabe
Pharma Corporation
9:00~9:40

Invited lecture®
Shinsuke Sando

9:.00~10:20 The University of Tokyo
9:40~10:20
Break/Advertisement Break/Advertisement
Short oral presentation Fostering Relationship Inv#igdgﬁl\}lv;e®
by poster presenters@ lorkshop DAIICHI SANKYO
(2P-01~2P-XX) -Part@- COMPANY, LIMITED
10:30~11:10
10:30~11:20 10:30~11:20

Invited lecture@
Shingo Nakamura
Veritas In Silico Inc

11:20~12:00

Announcement of MCS2025

LunchBreak
Luncheon Seminar

12:20~1340

LunchBreak
Luncheon Seminar

12:00~13:20

Oral presentation @~®
13:40~14:20

Invited lecture®
Mikako Ogawa
Hokkaido University

14:20~15:00

Poster discussion@
(2P-01~2P-XX)

13:20~14:50

Break/Advertisement

Invited lecture®
Yuii Yamazaki
Kyowa Kirin Co.Ltd.

16:10~15:50

Invited lecture®
Anna Junker
Werner Siemens Imaging Center

14:50~15:30

Break/Advertisement

Invited lecture®@
Satoshi Ichikawa
Hokkaido University

11:10~11550

LunchBreak
Luncheon Seminar

11:50~13:10

Award ceremony:
Breakthrough Awerd,Division of Medicinal
Chemistory,PSJ
MCS Award / BMC/BMCL Award
/ACS Publications Medicinal Chemistry Award
13110~13:40

MCS Award Lecture®
Ryutaro Kaneda
13:40~14.05

MCS Award Lecture@
Wakana Yamada
14:05~14:30

Breakthrough Award
Lecture(Division of Medicinal
Chemistory,PSJ)®
14:30~15:10

Invited lecture®
Shiniji Uchiyama
The University of Tokyo

16:50~16:30

Short oral presentation
by poster presenters@
(BP-01~3P-XX)

15:40~16:30

Break/Advertisement

Short oral presentation
by poster presenters®
P-01~1P-XX)

16:40~17:30

Poster discussion®
(AP-01~1P-XX)

17:30~19:00

Poster discussion®
(BP-01~3P-XX)

16:30~18:00

Mesting with corporate
researchers

156:40~16:40

Breakthrough Award
Lecture(Division of Medicinal
Chemistory,PSJ)@
156:10~15:50

Closing remark

Banquet
(Terrsa Hall)

18:00~20:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

1800

19:00

20:00



