MCS 2024 Program							
	Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2024 Thursday,			Nov. 21, 2024		Friday, Nov. 22, 2024	
9:00			Fostering Relationship Workshop - Part(1)- Featured Theme Nucleic Acid Drug Discovery Yousuke Katsuda, Gota Kawai, Yoshiaki Masaki			Invited lecture® Tomoya Akashi Mitsubishi Tanabe Pharma Corporation 9:00~9:40 Invited lecture® Shinsuke Sando	9:00
10:00	Opening remark		9:00~10:20			The University of Tokyo	10:00
			Break/Advertisement			9:40~10:20 Break/Advertisement	
11:00	Oral presentation ①~⑥ 10:10~12:10		Short oral presentation by poster presenters2 (2P-01~2P-XX) 10:30~11:20	Fostering Relationship Workshop -Part@- 10:30~11:20		Invited lecture® Takako Niwa DAIICHI SANKYO COMPANY, LIMITED 10:30~11:10 Invited lecture®	11:00
			Invited lecture⊕ Shingo Nakamura Veritas In Silico Inc			Satoshi Ichikawa Hokkaido University 11:10~11:50	_
12:00			11:20~12:00				12:00
13:00	Announcement of MCS2025 LunchBreak Luncheon Seminar 12:20~13:40		LunchBreak Luncheon Seminar 12:00~13:20			LunchBreak Luncheon Seminar 11:50~13:10 Award cerenors: Breakthrough AwardDivision of Medicinal	13:00
14:00	Oral presentation ⑦~® 13:40~14:20 Invited lecture① Mikako Ogawa		Poster discussion@ (2P-01~2P-XX) 13:20~14:50			MCS Award TeleComics. Award ACS Publications Medically Chamitary Award Salot-1340 MCS Award Lecture() Ryutaro Kaneda 13:40~14:05 MCS Award Lecture() Wakana Yamada 14:05~14:30	14:00
15:00	Hokkaido University 14:20~15:00 Break/Advertisement Invited lecture@ Yuli Yamazaki		Invited lecture Anna Junker Werner Siemens Imaging Center 14:50~15:30			Breakthrough Award Lecture (Division of Medicinal Chemistory,PSJ)(1) 14:30~15:10 Breakthrough Award Lecture (Division of Medicinal	15:00
16:00	Kyowa Kirin Co.Ltd. 15:10~15:50 Invited lecture③ Shiriji Uchiyama The University of Tokyo 15:50~16:30		Break/Advertisement Short oral presentation by poster presenters(3) (3P-01~3P-XX) 15:40~16:30	Meeting with corporate researchers 15:40~16:40		Chemistory.PSJI@ 15:10~15:50 Closing remark	16:00
17:00	Break/Advertisement Short oral presentation by poster presenters() (1P-01~1P-XX)		Poster discussion@ (3P-01~3P-XX)				17:00

18:00

19:00

16:30~18:00

Banquet (Terrsa Hall)

18:00~20:00

16:40~17:30

Poster discussion (1P-01~1P-XX) 17:30~19:00

18:00

19:00